Submersible Pumps
Model Number Explanation
Example: 50FA15S6-PE
 50 =  GPM
 FA  =  FPS Series
 15 =  1.5 HP
 S  = Stainless
 6 =  6" Submersible
 PE = Pump End
Features:
■ Heavy-duty stainless steel discharge head and motor bracket.
■  Stainless steel shaft, shell, intake screen and cable shield for corrosion
resistance and longer life.
■ Stainless steel wear ring and Urethane fl oating eye seal for improved
performance and effi ciency.
■ Glass-fi lled Noryl®* impeller stage assemblies provide incredible strength
and durability.
■ Ceramic shaft sleeve and rubber discharge bearing minimizes bearing wear
and shaft misalignment without affecting pump effi ciency.
■ 3” NPT tapping in heavy-duty stainless steel discharge head.
■ Fastener kit supplied for both 4” and 6” motors enabling 5-10 hp units to be
mounted to either a 4" or 6" submersible motor.
■ One year unconditional warranty against failure from sand locking in
abrasive well conditions.
4400
6” High Capacity
50 - 125 GPM
PAGE: SP-100
DATE:  Mar 31, 2008
*  Noryl® is a Registered Tra
Submersible Pumps
Ordering Information
6" Pump Ends
GPM HP Stages
Motor
Fit
Ordering Info. Dimensions
Wt.
Model No. Order No. Pump End Only
50
1.5 3 4" 50FA15S6-PE 94825003 13.51 30
2 4 4" 50FA2S6-PE 94825004 15.13 31
3 5 4" 50FA3S6-PE 94825005 16.76 32
5 8 4" & 6" 50FA5S6-PE 94825008 21.63 36
7.5 11 4" & 6" 50FA7S6-PE 94825011 26.51 40
10 15 4" & 6" 50FA10S6-PE 94825015 32.94 46
75
3 3 4" 75FA3S6-PE 94827503 13.51 30
5 5 4" & 6" 75FA5S6-PE 94827505 16.76 32
7.5 7 4" & 6" 75FA7S6-PE 94827507 20.01 35
10 9 4" & 6" 75FA10S6-PE 94827509 23.26 38
15 13 6" 75FA15S6-PE 94827513 29.76 43
20 17 6" 75FA20S6-PE 94827517 36.19 48
25 23 6" 75FA25S6-PE 94827523 46.00 54
100
5 3 4" & 6" 100FA5S6-PE 94820003 14.62 32
7.5 5 4" & 6" 100FA7S6-PE 94820005 18.51 32
10 6 4" & 6" 100FA10S6-PE 94820006 20.49 34
15 9 6" 100FA51S6-PE 94820009 26.31 38
20 13 6" 100FA20S6-PE 94820013 34.07 43
25 16 6" 100FA25S6-PE 94820016 39.94 47
125
5 2 4" & 6" 125FA5S6-PE 94822502 12.94 29
7.5 3 4" & 6" 125FA7S6-PE 94822503 15.05 30
10 4 4" & 6" 125FA10S6-PE 94822504 17.13 31
15 7 6" 125FA15S6-PE 94822507 23.37 35
20 9 6" 125FA20S6-PE 94822509 27.54 38
25 11 6" 125FA25S6-PE 94822511 31.70 40
30 13 6" 125FA30S6-PE 94822513 35.87 43
40 18 6" 125FA40S6-PE 94822518 46.27 48
Note:  All dimensions are in inches. Discharge is 3" NPT. Maximum diameter across cable
guard is 5.5" on all models. Weight in pounds.
Mi8001
400 East Spring Street, Bluffton, IN 46714
Tel: 260.824.2900  Fax: 260.824.2909
6” High Capacity
50-125 GPM
Submersible Pumps
6” High Capacity
75 GPM Performance Curve
PAGE: SP-110
DATE:  Mar 31, 2008
4400
25 hp
20 hp
15 hp
10 hp
7.5 hp
5 hp
3 hp
800
1000
1200
600
400
200
0
0 20 40 60 80 100 120
70
60
50
0 62 4 108 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 M3PH
GPM
E
F
F
IC
IE
N
C
Y
%
0
175
125
200
150
100
50
75
25
225
250 350
300
250
200
275
300
325
350
375
450
400
450
150
100
50
0
M
E
T
E
R
S
P
S
I
F
E
E
T